294
CF280-UL-H
PUR
10 x d
  For medium mechanical
load requirements
 PUR outer jacket
  Shielded

PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
Hybrid servo cable | PUR | chainfl ex®  CF280-UL-H
Part No.
AWG Number of Conductors
and rated cross section
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index
Weight
 Part No. Hybrid technology Manufacturer
 [mm²] [in.] [mm] lbs/mft [kg/km] lbs/mft [kg/km]
Sick (Hiperface DSL)
CF280-UL-H100-07-04-D 18 4 G 0.75 0.47 12.0 73.9 110 134.4 200  CF280-UL-H100-07-04-D Sick (Hiperface DSL) please see selection table on page 267
22 2 x 0.34 SHLD
22 1 STP x 22 AWG
CF280-UL-H101-10-04-D 17 4 G 1.0 0.47 12.0 89.4 133 137.8 205  CF280-UL-H101-10-04-D Sick (Hiperface DSL) please see selection table on page 267
18 2 x 0.75 SHLD
22 1 STP x 22 AWG
CF280-UL-H101-15-04-D 16 4 G 1.5 0.51 13.0 104.8 156 144.5 215  CF280-UL-H101-15-04-D Sick (Hiperface DSL) please see selection table on page 267
18 2 x 0.75 SHLD
22 1 STP x 22 AWG
CF280-UL-H102-25-04-D 14 4 G 2.5 0.57 14.5 136.4 203 217.7 324  CF280-UL-H102-25-04-D Sick (Hiperface DSL) please see selection table on page 267
17 2 x 1.0 SHLD
22 1 STP x 22 AWG
CF280-UL-H102-40-04-D 12 4 G 4.0 0.65 16.5 188.8 281 289.6 431  CF280-UL-H102-40-04-D Sick (Hiperface DSL) please see selection table on page 267
17  2 x 1.0 SHLD
22 1 STP x 22 AWG
CF280-UL-H102-60-04-D 10 4 G 6.0 0.69 17.5 244.6 364 335.3 499  CF280-UL-H102-60-04-D Sick (Hiperface DSL) please see selection table on page 267
17 2 x 1.0 SHLD
22 1 STP x 22 AWG
SEW
CF280-UL-H200-15-07-D 15) 16 7 x 1.5 0.63 16.0 135.7 202 237.9 354  CF280-UL-H200-15-07-D 15) SEW Kabeltyp A/1,5 SEW
18 2 x 0.75 SHLD
CF280-UL-H200-25-07-D 15) 14 7 x 2.5 0.79 20.0 194.2 289 350.1 521  CF280-UL-H200-25-07-D 15) SEW Kabeltyp A/2,5 SEW
18 2 x 0.75 SHLD
CF280-UL-H201-15-04-D 15) 16 4 G 1.5 0.55 14.0 93.4 139 182.8 272  CF280-UL-H201-15-04-D 15) SEW Kabeltyp B/1,5 SEW
18 2 x 0.75 SHLD
18 3 x 0.75 SHLD
CF280-UL-H201-25-04-D 15) 14 4 G 2.5 0.57 14.5 123.0 183 213.7 318  CF280-UL-H201-25-04-D 15) SEW Kabeltyp B/2,5 SEW
18 2 x 0.75 SHLD
18 3 x 0.75 SHLD
CF280-UL-H203-15-04-D 16 4 G 1.5 0.47 12.0 106.2 158 170.0 253  CF280-UL-H203-15-04-D SEW Kabeltyp E/1,5 SEW
17 3 x 1.0 SHLD
CF280-UL-H203-25-04-D 14 4 G 2.5 0.53 13.5 132.4 197 186.1 277  CF280-UL-H203-25-04-D SEW Kabeltyp E/2,5 SEW
17 3 x 1.0 SHLD
CF280-UL-H204-15-04-D 16 4 G 1.5 0.59 15.0 134.4 200 228.5 340  CF280-UL-H204-15-04-D SEW Kabeltyp D/1,5 SEW
18 2 x 0.75 SHLD
17 3 x 1.0 SHLD
CF280-UL-H206-40-04-D  12 4 G 4.0 0.69 17.5 227.8 339 323.9 482  CF280-UL-H206-40-04-D SEW Kabeltyp D/4,0 SEW
18  2 x 0.75 SHLD
16  3 x 1.5 SHLD
CF280-UL-H206-60-04-D 10 4 G 6.0 0.75 19.0 289.6 431 435.4 648  CF280-UL-H206-60-04-D SEW Kabeltyp D/6,0 SEW
18 2 x 0.75 SHLD
16 3 x 1.5 SHLD
36 month guarantee ... 1,354 types from stock ... no cutting charges
Confi gurators  www.igus.com/CF280-UL-H

and rated cross section
Outer diameter
max.
Copper index
Weight
 Part No. Hybrid technology Manufacturer
 [mm²] [in.] [mm] lbs/mft [kg/km] lbs/mft [kg/km]
SINAMICS S210
CF280-UL-H300-03-04-D  22  4 G 0.34 0.39 10.0 49.7 74 93.4 139  CF280-UL-H300-03-04-D SINAMICS S210 Siemens
 22  2 x 0.34 SHLD
 26 4 x 26 AWG SHLD
CF280-UL-H301-07-04-D 18 4 G 0.75 0.43 11.0 67.2 100 113.6 169  CF280-UL-H301-07-04-D SINAMICS S210 Siemens
20  2 x 0.5 SHLD
26 4 x 26 AWG SHLD
IndraDrive
CF280-UL-H400-25-05-D 14 5 x 2.5 0.67 17.0 161.3 240 261.4 389  CF280-UL-H400-25-05-D IndraDrive Bosch Rexroth
22 5 x 0.35
22  4 x 0.35 SHLD
Heidenhain
CF280-UL-H501-15-04-D 16 4 G 1.5 0.59 15.0 121.6 181 188.8 281  CF280-UL-H501-15-04-D Heidenhain B&R
18 2 x 0.75 SHLD
26 (2x2x0,14)C
24 2 x 0.25 SHLD
CF280-UL-H502-40-04-D 12 4 G 4.0 0.65 16.5 198.2 295 273.5 407  CF280-UL-H502-40-04-D Heidenhain B&R
17 (2x1,0)C
26 (2x2x0,14)C
24 2 x 0.25 SHLD
isH Servo
CF280-UL-H601-25-05 13) 14 5 G 2.5 0.57 14.5 106.2 158 194.2 289  CF280-UL-H601-25-05 13) isH Servo ELAU/Schneider Electric
24 (4G 24 AWG)C
24 2 x 0.25 SHLD
13) Color outer jacket: Yellow-green (similar to RAL 6018)
Note: The mentioned outer diameters are maximum values.